  238, Alameda
Dr. Carlos d'As-
sumpcao, Ed.
Praca Kin Heng
Long, 20G, Macau
Data sheet
ADDING VALUE TO MOBILE  SYSTEMS

1=buffered fiber  2=Kevlar  3= jacket
  238, Alameda Dr.
Carlos d'Assumpcao,
Ed. Praca Kin Heng
Long, 20G, Macau
  Unit A, 11F, Wing
Hong Centre, 18 Wing
Hong St.,  Kowloon,
Hongkong Data sheet
ADDING VALUE TO MOBILE  SYSTEMS
ANTENNA COUPLER COMBINER RF CABLE & CONNECTORS
DragonTECH Fibre Enclosure System
Model W x H x D Capacity
YHGP-A504 850x2000x430 504 core
YHGP-A576 850x2200x430 576 core
YHGP-A720 850x2600x430 720 core
YHGP-B1008 850x2000x800 1008 core
YHGP-B1152 850x2200x800 1152 core
YHGP-B1440 850x2600x800 1440 core
YHGP-A type 504 fiber optics ODF
YHGP-A type 288 Series
Model W x H x D Capacity
YHGP-A144 780x1000x360 144 core
YHGP-A216 780x1190x360 216 core
YHGP-A288 780x1390x360 288 core
YHGP A72 Wall Mount Series
Model W x H x D Capacity
YHGP-A24 400x560x170 24 core
YHGP-A36 400x560x200 36 core
YHGP-A48 400x560x230 48 core
YHGP-A72 400x560x260 72 core
  238, Alameda Dr.
Carlos d'Assumpcao,
Ed. Praca Kin Heng
Long, 20G, Macau
  Unit A, 11F, Wing
Hong Centre, 18 Wing
Hong St.,  Kowloon,
Hongkong Data sheet
ADDING VALUE TO MOBILE  SYSTEMS
ANTENNA COUPLER COMBINER RF CABLE & CONNECTORS
YHGPB48 Wall Mount Series
Model W x H x D Capacity
YHGP-B24 400x450x100 24 core
YHGP-B36 400x450x125 36 core
YHGP-B48 400x450x150 48 core
YHGPC12 Wall Mount Connection
Box
Model W x H x D Capacity
YHGP-C12 300x450x60 12 core
Rack Mount Distribution Box
Model
W x H x D Capacity
YHGP-12C 482x44x290 12-24 core
YHGP-24C 482x88x290 24-48 core
DragonTECH Fibre Enclosure System
Product Name: Optical Fiber Tray Frame
Model Number: HMK7203
Cores